Stationary shelving set norm 5 with wire shelf
P/N: N5DR44004002000 | RTW/S 10-5/1800
Time and date of the request:
19.12.2025, 23:48:37
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 775 kgCO₂e
Payload: 400 kg
Weight: 84 kg
Width: 4325 mm
Depth: 400 mm
Height: 2000 mm
Displaceable shelf, heavy-duty design, made of stainless steel in hygienic design.
Seamlessly welded design consisting of 1. 2 × 1. 2'' (30 × 30 mm) square tubes with 9 pairs of welded support
spokes at vertical distances of 7.5'' (190 mm) for attaching the shelf supports. Shelves in hygienic design for easy
cleaning. 4 massive polymer protective corner bumpers serve as bumpers and protect trolley on all sides as well
as building-side walls from being damaged. Mobile shelving unit with 4 swivel casters of which two with total
lock, ø 6.3'' (160 mm), fastened by means of screw-on plates and several screws.
The Hupfer mobile shelving unit RTW/S 10-5/1800 provides a broad range of individual storage and transport
options with the different types of shelves that can be supplied, along with a robust construction and high load
limits.